REV 1.15 7/11/03
1 of 18
Power Supply Sequencer with Power-up System Monitoring
X80200/01/02/03/04
FEATURES
• Sequence three voltage supplies independently
— Core and Logic I/O VCC power sequencer for

X80200/01/02/03/04
PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
UVLO
H
UVLO
M
UVLO
L
Package PART NUMBER
4.5 3.0 0.9 TSSOP X80200V20I
4.5 2.25 0.9 TSSOP X80201V20I
3.0 2.25 1.7 TSSOP X80202V20I
3.0 2.25 0.9 TSSOP X80203V20I
3.0 0.9 0.9 TSSOP X80204V20I
20-lead TSSOP
VFBGND
DNC
1